AC DEINZE

80m horden 0,762m

Reeks:1 wind

1 211

2 481

3 97

4 922
80m horden 0,762m
Reeks:2 wind :

1 395

2 82

3 585

4 621

5 961
polsstokspringen

1 548

2 453

3 80
polsstokspringen

1 2196
verspringen

1 1153

2 425

3 484

4 71

5 559

6 148

7 672

8 851

9 387

10 769

11 768
discuswerpen 1,500kg

1 2448

2 2908

3 2126

4 2468

5 2316
100m horden 0,762m
Reeks:1 wind

1 2469

2 1940

3 2224
hoogspringen

1 1956

2 2302

3 2469

4 2300

5 1957

Grote Prijs Stad Deinze Cad & Schol

400m Horden Memorial Jimmy Bouvyn

Cad Dames Uur=14:26

: 0.5
Duchateau Felke

Van Doorsselaere Annelie.
Van Den Haesevelde Nele

Baeck Katie

Cad Dames Uur=14:26

-0.2

Dirckx Jolien
De Maitre Ella
Debot Aurelie
Lycke Kimberly
Degezelle Inne

Cad Heren

Bruyneel Arthur

Paermentier Gilles

Regelbrugge Bram

Sch Heren

Desmet Chiel

Cad Heren
DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire

De Wilde Sander
Vercruysse Jonas
Wyckstandt Arne
Santens Maarten

Vansteenkiste Nathan
Vannieuwenhuyze Jo

Staelens Brent
D*"hoore Ward
Buffel Nick

Dejonckheere Florian

Goeminne Robin
GETS Florent
Vanmulder Jeroen
D"haene Roy

De Groote David

: 0.0

Eyckmans Katrin
Van Hoey Sophie
Geldhof Emely

Sch Dames Uur=15:12
Van Hessche Hanne
Van Remoortere Eveline

Eyckmans Katrin
Leybaert Vere
Van Eecke Louise

Uur=14:54

Uur=14:54

Uur=14:39

Sch Heren Uur=14:46

Sch Dames Uur=14:26

OB

ZELE
ASVO
ACBR

DCLA
RCG

VITA
ACME
FLAC

HALE
ACME
ACME

HALE

USTA
LEBB
AVR
HAC
ASVO
AVR

HAC

HAC
HAC

DEIN
USTA
DAC

DEIN
RIEM

DCLA
ACW
FLAC

ASVO
VOLH
DCLA
VOLH
ASVO

13.44
13.54
14.01
17.64

11.73
12.27
12.46
12.76
13.31

2.70m
2.40m
2.40m

1.80m

5.73m
5.31m
5.06m
5.03m
4.97m
4.93m

AVMO 4.88m+2.2

4._66m

HAC 4.26m+3.8

3.95m
3.95m

40.96m
36.49m
34.25m
29.89m
21.21m

15.78
16.39
17.51

1.74m
1.60m
1.55m
1.50m
1.50m

+1.
+0.
-0.
+0.
+1.
-0.

93

+0.

94

-1.
+0.

P WORFRLOMN

(o4}

28 juni 2008
94 652 ptn
93 641 ptn
93 591 ptn
94 301 ptn
93 870 ptn
93 795 ptn
94 770 ptn
94 732 ptn
93 667 ptn
94 322 ptn
93 242 ptn
94 242 ptn
92 84 ptn
93 656 ptn
94 571 ptn
94 521 ptn
94 515 ptn
94 503 ptn
94 494 ptn
4_.71m 2.0 484 ptn
94 441 ptn
4.25m -1.1 361 ptn
94 300 ptn
94 300 ptn
92 692 ptn
91 608 ptn
91 566 ptn
91 485 ptn
91 324 ptn
91 836 ptn
91 772 ptn
92 661 ptn
91 923 ptn
92 772 ptn
91 719 ptn
92 665 ptn
92 665 ptn

17



AC DEINZE

100m horden
Reeks:1

ahrwWNPE

110m horden
Reeks:1

A WN P

kogelstoten

O~NOO O~ WNPE

verspringen

NOoO oA~ WNPR

speerwerpen

ab~rwNPRE

100 meter

100 meter
Reeks:2

ab~rwWNPE

Grote Prijs Stad Deinze Cad & Schol

400m Horden Memorial Jimmy Bouvyn

0,914m Cad Heren Uur=14:47
Wind : 0.0

668 Tommelein Leander

549  Pieters Giovanni

71 Wyckstandt Arne

424 Bogaerts Jonas

642 Depoortere Tuur

0,914m Sch Heren Uur=14:52
Wind : 0.0

1950 Hanjoul Denis

2908 GETS Florent

2065 Van Der Slycken Jonas

2412 Ghyselinck Ben

5,000kg Sch Heren Uur=15:25
2908 GETS Florent

2448 Goeminne Robin

2126 Vanmulder Jeroen

2196 Desmet Chiel

2426 Annecour Arno

1939 Vanryckeghem Francis

2468 D"haene Roy

2070 Cools Nick

Cad Dames Uur=15:30
9002 Nobels Jolanda
585 Debot Aurelie
511 Landuyt Lisa
250 De Ruyck Linde
726 Geuskens Sofie
120 Leniere Delphine
668 Longueville Elynn

5009 Cad Dames Uur=15:33
233 De Vreeze Jolien

481 Van Doorsselaere Annelie.
9001 Nederveen Rio-Sarah

97 Van Den Haesevelde Nele

88 Vervynckt Ellen

Cad Dames Uur=15:41
wWind : 0.0

9002 Nobels Jolanda

885 De Roissart Jolien

1511 LIEBENS Perrine

211 Duchateau Felke

370 Van de Walle Astrid

961 Degezelle Inne

668 Longueville Elynn

82 De Maitre Ella

Cad Dames Uur=15:41
wWind : 0.0
762 Van De Voorde Lieselotte
629 Dupont Alexandra
1061 Brain Mieke
1359 LAHAISE Amandine
726 Geuskens Sofie

OB
HALE
HAC
LEBB
FLAC

DCLA
USTA
ZELE
ASVO

USTA
DEIN
DAC

HALE
VOLH
DEIN
DEIN
HCO

NA

DEIN

HCO

DEIN
ZELE
NA

ASVO
HALE

NA
DEIN
USTA
OB
RIEM
FLAC
ACME
RCG

KAAG
ASVO
RCG
USTA
HCO

15.13
17.31
18.56
18.57
18.65

14.63
15.15
15.81
20.95

14 .84m
12.91m
12.00m
11.99m
11.27m
10.51m
10.34m
9.87m

5.32m

VITA 4.89m+2.7
DAC 4.84m+4.0

4_.14m

HCO 4.09m+3.0

3.48m

ACME 3.28m+2.4

29.47m
26.16m
25.65m
23.63m
20.11m

12.71
13.02
13.63
13.80
13.89
13.91
15.44
NG

13.56
14.10
14.66
14.75
14.79

+0.5
94
93
-0.4
94
+1.9
94

28 juni 2008
94 677 ptn
94 495 ptn
94 409 ptn
94 408 ptn
94 403 ptn
91 997 ptn
91 921 ptn
91 829 ptn
91 277 ptn
91 810 ptn
92 695 ptn
91 641 ptn
92 640 ptn
91 597 ptn
91 552 ptn
91 542 ptn
92 514 ptn
00 810 ptn
4.71m 1.1 711 ptn
4.42m 0.1 699 ptn
93 540 ptn
3.60m 2.3 529 ptn
94 392 ptn
3.26m 0.3 348 ptn
94 490 ptn
93 427 ptn
00 418 ptn
93 379 ptn
94 313 ptn
00 913 ptn
94 866 ptn
94 776 ptn
94 752 ptn
94 739 ptn
93 736 ptn
94 539 ptn
93

94 786 ptn
93 710 ptn
94 636 ptn
94 624 ptn
94 619 ptn
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AC DEINZE

6
7
8

100 meter
Reeks:1

abrwNPE

100 meter
Reeks:2

1
2
3
4

100 meter

100 meter
Reeks:1

O~NOUD_WNPE

1500 meter
2
3

kogelstoten

OO WNE

400
374
120

Wind
9004
2324
2325
2395
2079

Wind
2184
2272
2999
3045

Wind
9003
386
1153
406
668
242

Wind
218
288
942
424
313
851

Wind
2539
2835
1933
1837
1939
2335
1951
2761

483
668

4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=16:12

242
425
177
769
148
640

Grote Prijs Stad Deinze Cad & Schol

400m Horden Memorial Jimmy Bouvyn

Schrauwen Bieke
Berth Elise
Leniere Delphine

Sch Dames Uur=15:19

: 0.0

Van Leemput Agnes
Vermeulen Delphine
Vermeulen Elisa
Depoortere Marie
Gheerardyn Tessa

Sch Dames Uur=15:19

: 0.0

Slagmulder Stephanie
De Storme Tessa
DEBLED Amelie

HALLET Perrine

Cad Heren Uur=15:43

: 0.0

Pupella Sander

De Witte Brent

DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire
Deprez Jochen
Tommelein Leander

Van Dingenen Tim

Cad Heren Uur=15:43

- 0.0

Declercq Mathias
Tyncke Sam
Vermeulen Niklas
Bogaerts Jonas
Galle Pieter
Staelens Brent

Sch Heren Uur=15:45

- 0.0

Vyncke Juan

CLEMENT Arnaud
Duchatelet Bram

De Greef Laurens
Vanryckeghem Francis
Delvaux Dieter
Hanjoul Benoit

VAN DAELE Quentin

Cad Dames Uur=16:18

Tijtgat Severine
Longueville Elynn

Van Dingenen Tim

De Wilde Sander
D*haemer Sander
Buffel Nick
Vansteenkiste Nathan
Coppens Jacob

ACBR
RIEM
HCO

NA
ASVO
ASVO
FLAC
OB

OB

RIEM
USTA
USTA

NA
RCG
USTA
AVMO
OB
LEBB

HCO
AVLO
DEIN
LEBB
DCLA
HAC

OB
USTA
DEIN
RCG
DEIN
DCLA
DCLA
USTA

ASVO
ACME

LEBB
LEBB
DEIN
HAC
AVR
DEIN

15.02
15.40
15.92

13.02
13.53
13.56
13.89
14.04

14.26
14_.34
14.82
14.82

11.41
11.65
11.72
11.76
12.32
12.39

12.75
12.76
13.19
13.48
13.90
14.24

12.04m
10.71m
10.59m
10.11m
9.79m
9.69m

28 juni 2008
94 590 ptn
94 544 ptn
94 483 ptn
00 866 ptn
92 790 ptn
91 786 ptn
92 739 ptn
92 718 ptn
92 689 ptn
92 678 ptn
92 615 ptn
91 615 ptn
00 807 ptn
93 745 ptn
93 727 ptn
93 717 ptn
94 584 ptn
93 568 ptn
94 491 ptn
93 489 ptn
93 404 ptn
94 351 ptn
94 282 ptn
94 231 ptn
91 794 ptn
92 752 ptn
92 739 ptn
91 709 ptn
91 588 ptn
92 514 ptn
92 491 ptn
92 472 ptn
93 501 ptn
94 205 ptn
93 643 ptn
94 564 ptn
93 557 ptn
94 528 ptn
94 509 ptn
93 503 ptn

317



AC DEINZE
7 484
8 62
9 559
10 67
11 768
12 623
hoogspringen
1 1950
2 1937
3 2316
4 2335
5 2277
6 1951
2250
discuswerpen 1,000kg
1 310
2 88
3 233
4 250
5 481
1500 meter
0 2183
polsstokspringen
1 1033
2 922
3 865
4 400
5 232
1500 meter
2 142
3 716
4 62
5 571
6 387
7 335
8 249
9 94
10 82
discuswerpen 1,000kg
1 2304
2 2051
3 2183
400m horden 0,84m
1 2126
2 2141
3 2065
4 1939
5 2412

Grote Prijs Stad Deinze Cad & Schol

400m Horden Memorial Jimmy Bouvyn

Vercruysse Jonas
Osselaer Louis
Santens Maarten
VlIaeminck Ewoud
Dejonckheere Florian
Geuskens Jonas

Sch Heren Uur=16:33
Hanjoul Denis
Parmentier Thomas
De Groote David
Delvaux Dieter
Vannieuwenhuyze Jannick
Hanjoul Benoit
Vanduyfhuys Kyle

Cad Dames Uur=16:00
Vande Velde Kathleen
Vervynckt Ellen

De Vreeze Jolien

De Ruyck Linde

Van Doorsselaere Annelie.

Sch Dames Uur=16:18
De Wulf Yasmine

Cad Dames Uur=16:22
Roelandts Sophie
Baeck Katie
Deprez Giselle
Schrauwen Bieke
Devos Ellen

Cad Heren Uur=16:52
Keppens Joris
De Meulenaere Brecht
Osselaer Louis
Mahieu Tim
D*hoore Ward
Leemans Nick
Vande Velde Thomas
Rosseel Kevin
Gheerolfs Joachim

Sch Dames Uur=16:31
Jongenelen Mieke

De Ruyck Hanne

De Wulf Yasmine

Sch Heren Uur=16:37
Vanmulder Jeroen
Jacobs Bart
Van Der Slycken Jonas
Vanryckeghem Francis
Ghyselinck Ben

AVR
RCG
ASVO
RCG
HAC
HCO

DCLA
DEIN
RIEM
DCLA
AVMO
DCLA
HCO

ACNS
HALE
DEIN
DEIN
ZELE

OB

ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
ACBR
DEIN

ACDL
RIEM
RCG
FLAC
HAC
RIEM
ACNS
HCO
ASVO

VOLH
DEIN
OB

DAC
EA
ZELE
DEIN
ASVO

9.68m
8.86m
8.26m
7.86m
7.39m
5.33m

1.96m
1.74m
1.71m
1.68m
1.65m
1.60m
GP

25.76m
22 .64m
20.52m
18.84m
18.51m

5%32.67

2.70m
2.70m
2.70m
2.40m
1.80m

3.88

[ ]
anN
o 0
~N N

6.34
6.09
0.88
0.83
5.20

NNOOOAMALMDIMW

Ny
~
N

agouoaabhphsbdbbhDb

39.21m
22.78m
18.18m

58.00
58.66
59.90
63.46
69.10

28 juni 2008
94 503 ptn
93 454 ptn
94 418 ptn
94 395 ptn
94 367 ptn
93 245 ptn
91 827 ptn
92 618 ptn
91 590 ptn
92 562 ptn
91 534 ptn
92 487 ptn
91

94 404 ptn
94 346 ptn
94 307 ptn
93 277 ptn
93 270 ptn
92 578 ptn
94 542 ptn
94 542 ptn
93 542 ptn
94 438 ptn
93 233 ptn
93 502 ptn
93 424 ptn
93 401 ptn
94 395 ptn
94 321 ptn
93 287 ptn
94 242 ptn
94 167 ptn
94 145 ptn
92 652 ptn
91 349 ptn
92 264 ptn
91

91

91

91

91
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AC DEINZE

kogelstoten 3,000kg

OO~ WNPE

200 meter

9001
481
225
88
233
310

Wind :

9002
885
1329
585
621
97
762

Wind :

1511
370
629
1061
1359
374
225

hoogspringen

POOO~NOUITAWNPE

0

verspringen
1
2
3

speerwerpen

A WONPEF

200 meter

685
162
80

481
559
313
425
851
67

387

2908
2468
2277
1837

700g
2196
2250
2761
2070

Wind
2325
2395
1946
2224
2079

Grote Prijs Stad Deinze Cad & Schol

400m Horden Memorial Jimmy Bouvyn

Cad Dames
Nederveen Rio-Sarah

Uur=16:42

Van Doorsselaere Annelie.
Van Bockstal Rebekka

Vervynckt Ellen
De Vreeze Jolien

Vande Velde Kathleen

Cad Dames
1.2
Nobels Jolanda
De Roissart Jolien
LOMBE Stephanie
Debot Aurelie
Lycke Kimberly

Uur=17:02

Van Den Haesevelde Nele
Van De Voorde Lieselotte

Cad Dames
1.8
LIEBENS Perrine
Van de Walle Astrid
Dupont Alexandra
Brain Mieke
LAHAISE Amandine
Berth Elise

Uur=17:02

Van Bockstal Rebekka

Cad Heren
Franssens Nino
Vermeire Arthur
Regelbrugge Bram
Vercammen Stijn
Santens Maarten
Galle Pieter
De Wilde Sander
Staelens Brent
VlIaeminck Ewoud
D*hoore Ward

Sch Heren
GETS Florent
D"haene Roy

Uur=17:43

Uur=17:08

Vannieuwenhuyze Jannick

De Greef Laurens

Sch Heren
Desmet Chiel
Vanduyfhuys Kyle
VAN DAELE Quentin
Cools Nick

Sch Dames
- 0.8
Vermeulen Elisa
Depoortere Marie
Vl@aeminck Elise
Geldhof Emely
Gheerardyn Tessa

Uur=17:10

Uur=16:55

NA

ZELE
LYRA
HALE
DEIN
ACNS

NA

DEIN
MOHA
VITA
ACME
ASVO
KAAG

USTA
RIEM
ASVO
RCG

USTA
RIEM
LYRA

VOLH
HAMM
ACME
HAMM
ASVO
DCLA
LEBB
HAC

RCG

HAC

USTA
DEIN
AVMO
RCG

HALE
HCO
USTA
HCO

ASVO
FLAC
RCG
FLAC
OB

10.97m
10.19m
9.84m
8.42m
8.06m
6.90m

25.86
26.69
26.82
26.97
27.83
28.70
28.84

28.23
28.84
29.89
31.10
31.33
32.40
NG

1.91m
1.65m
1.60m
1.60m
1.60m
1.50m
1.50m
1.45m
1.40m
1.35m

5.59m +2.0

5.57m -0.2

5.34m -0.1
NG

43.65m
42 .31m
40.38m
32.03m

28.13
28.23
28.40
29.06
29.48

28 juni 2008
00 600 ptn
93 552 ptn
94 531 ptn
94 443 ptn
94 421 ptn
94 350 ptn
00 934 ptn
94 878 ptn
93 869 ptn
94 859 ptn
94 803 ptn
93 749 ptn
94 740 ptn
94 778 ptn
94 740 ptn
93 677 ptn
94 608 ptn
94 595 ptn
94 538 ptn
94

93 779 ptn
93 534 ptn
94 487 ptn
94 487 ptn
94 487 ptn
94 394 ptn
94 394 ptn
94 348 ptn
94 303 ptn
94 257 ptn
91 627 ptn
91 623 ptn
91 577 ptn
91

92 547 ptn
91 528 ptn
92 501 ptn
92 383 ptn
91 784 ptn
92 778 ptn
92 767 ptn
92 727 ptn
92 701 ptn

517



AC DEINZE

200 meter
Reeks:2

A WOWNPRF

200 meter

200 meter
Reeks:2

A WOWN P

200 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

3

kogelstoten

A WN P

400 meter

~NoOo AN

400 meter
1
2
3

speerwerpen

RPPRPOO~NOURAWNERE

~ O

Grote Prijs Stad Deinze Cad & Schol

400m Horden Memorial Jimmy Bouvyn

Sch Dames Uur=16:55

Wind : 1.8

2184 Slagmulder Stephanie

2272 De Storme Tessa
2999 DEBLED Amelie
3045 HALLET Perrine

Cad Heren
Wind : -0.2
9003 Pupella Sander

Uur=17:

1153 DE CRUYENAERE Gregoire

406 Deprez Jochen
386 De Witte Brent
548 Bruyneel Arthur

Cad Heren
Wind : -0.4
288 Tyncke Sam
549 Pieters Giovanni
218 Declercq Mathias
367 Grootaert Jelle

Sch Heren
Wind : -0.7
2835 CLEMENT Arnaud
1933 Duchatelet Bram
1937 Parmentier Thomas

4,000kg Sch Dames
2304 Jongenelen Mieke
2051 De Ruyck Hanne
2325 Vermeulen Elisa

2324 Vermeulen Delphine

Cad Dames

230 De Bleecker Camilla
9001 Nederveen Rio-Sarah

511 Landuyt Lisa

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

103 Vandenabeele Delphine

Sch Dames
2022 Six Evy
9004 Van Leemput Agnes

2019 Haghedooren Jasmine

600g Cad Heren
177 D"haemer Sander
942 Vermeulen Niklas
424 Bogaerts Jonas

62 Osselaer Louis
484  Vercruysse Jonas
861 Bollaert Johan

Uur=17:

Uur=18:

148 Vansteenkiste Nathan

67 Vlaeminck Ewoud
559 Santens Maarten
571 Mahieu Tim

82 Gheerolfs Joachim

04

04

09

11

21

21

18

OB

RIEM
USTA
USTA

NA
USTA
AVMO
RCG
HALE

AVLO
HALE
HCO
HCO

USTA
DEIN
DEIN

VOLH
DEIN
ASVO
ASVO

DEIN
NA
DAC
ASVO

AVR
NA
AVR

DEIN
DEIN
LEBB
RCG
AVR
HAMM
AVR
RCG
ASVO
FLAC
ASVO

29.27
29.97
30.53
31.27

23.15
23.79
23.82
23.96
25.14

26.10
26.11
26.19
29.26

23.64
23.82
26.37

10.86m
9.38m
6.07m
5.58m

60.59
62.49
67.58
68.95

59.23
61.49
66.28

42 .14m
39.43m
36.70m
36.42m
33.75m
31.30m
29.69m
29.15m
24 _.16m
19.56m
13.86m

28 juni 2008

92 714 ptn
92 672 ptn
92 640 ptn
91 598 ptn
00 792 ptn
93 715 ptn
93 711 ptn
93 695 ptn
94 565 ptn
93 470 ptn
94 469 ptn
94 461 ptn
93 218 ptn
92 733 ptn
92 711 ptn
92 445 ptn
92 594 ptn
91 502 ptn
91 299 ptn
92 269 ptn
94 865 ptn
00 811 ptn
93 674 ptn
93 639 ptn
91 905 ptn
00 839 ptn
91 707 ptn
93 526 ptn
93 488 ptn
94 449 ptn
93 445 ptn
94 407 ptn
94 373 ptn
94 350 ptn
94 342 ptn
94 272 ptn
94 207 ptn
94 127 ptn
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AC DEINZE
400 meter
1 366
2 186
3 672
4 642
5 181
62
400 meter
1 2205
1500 meter
1 2135
hoogspringen
1 395
2 616
3 232
4 741

Grote Prijs Stad Deinze Cad & Schol

400m Horden Memorial Jimmy Bouvyn

Cad Heren
Raes Stijn
Van Loocke Jonas
Vannieuwenhuyze Jo
Depoortere Tuur
Icket Jonas
Osselaer Louis

Sch Heren
Thys Seppe

Sch Heren
De Meyer Thomas

Cad Dames
Dirckx Jolien
Boen Hanne
Devos Ellen
De Bock Aline

Uur=17:33

Uur=17:23

Uur=16:53

Uur=18:20

HCO
DEIN
AVMO
FLAC
DEIN
RCG

ACME

ACME

DCLA
VOLH
DEIN
VOLH

55.49
56.97
57.20
63.37
65.70
NG

53.53

4732.98

1.68m
1.65m
1.40m
1.25m

28 juni 2008
93 603 ptn
93 537 ptn
93 527 ptn
94 297 ptn
93 228 ptn
93

92 695 ptn
92 510 ptn
93 858 ptn
93 825 ptn
93 560 ptn
93 404 ptn

717



